JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, IP Morgan 

From: Darren Indyke 6LA 0_ 

May,29, 200 

Re: Jeffrpy Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Fifteen Thousand Dollars and 00/00 ($15,000.00) from the above 
account to: 

Bank name: Wechovia Bank, N.A” Jacksonville, Rorida 
10401 Deerwood Park Boulevard 
Capital Plaza, Building One 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 

ABA 4: 

For the account of: Account of Richard B, Comiter PL Associates, P.A 

Account #: